
I Tino Boys

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Sandri Renato (16/1053) 6 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Boneccher Walter (16/1048) 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vukojevic Alen (16/1503) 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giongo Mattia (16/1213) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vukojevic Vlado (16/1273) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Minute Claudio (16/930) 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Sandri Renato 16/1053 6 4 0,67

Boneccher Walter 16/1048 6 2 0,33

Vukojevic Alen 16/1503 6 1 0,17

Giongo Mattia 16/1213 0 0 0,00

Vukojevic Vlado 16/1273 0 0 0,00

Minute Claudio 16/930 6 0 0,00

I Bulgari Next Gen

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Dante Massimo (16/1278) 6 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Maranelli Samuele (16/1313) 6 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Moser Ettore (16/1087) 6 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Micheletti Andrea (16/185) 6 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giovannini Simone (16/1218) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pallaoro Nicola (16/1259) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tiberi Stefano (16/897) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Dante Massimo 16/1278 6 17 2,83

Maranelli Samuele 16/1313 6 17 2,83

Moser Ettore 16/1087 6 17 2,83

Micheletti Andrea 16/185 6 14 2,33

Giovannini Simone 16/1218 0 0 0,00

Pallaoro Nicola 16/1259 0 0 0,00

Tiberi Stefano 16/897 0 0 0,00

Ugly Boys

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Bertoldi Gianni (16/1063) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Biasiolli Remo (16/1269) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ducoli Damiano (16/1025) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Miori Paolo (16/910) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pachera Luciano (16/1566) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Paoli Denny (16/1141) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bertoldi Gianni 16/1063 0 0 0,00

Biasiolli Remo 16/1269 0 0 0,00

Ducoli Damiano 16/1025 0 0 0,00

Miori Paolo 16/910 0 0 0,00

Pachera Luciano 16/1566 0 0 0,00

Paoli Denny 16/1141 0 0 0,00

Trinidart Pub Saloon

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Parolini Fabio (16/885) 6 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bazzani Gabriele (16/1234) 6 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rossi Tiziano (16/893) 6 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Falagiarda Daniele (16/1171) 6 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Parolini Fabio 16/885 6 18 3,00

Bazzani Gabriele 16/1234 6 17 2,83

Rossi Tiziano 16/893 6 17 2,83

Falagiarda Daniele 16/1171 6 13 2,17



Moby Drink

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Margone Francesco (16/922) 6 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cristofolini Massimo (16/917) 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Valer Marco (16/1075) 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Felisati Dario (01/1406) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Festi Michael (16/1302) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tezzon Ivan (16/936) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tonezzer Giuseppe (16/2944) 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Margone Francesco 16/922 6 3 0,50

Cristofolini Massimo 16/917 6 2 0,33

Valer Marco 16/1075 6 2 0,33

Felisati Dario 01/1406 0 0 0,00

Festi Michael 16/1302 0 0 0,00

Tezzon Ivan 16/936 0 0 0,00

Tonezzer Giuseppe 16/2944 6 0 0,00


